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 SEIB INSURANCE BROKERS SENIOR 80 WINTER SHOW JUMPING Team Results
 
 1st  SAFFRON WALDEN & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  0 (, 198.89)
ROSIE BATES - FORREST DOTCOM  
SUZANNAH ENGELMANN - LISSIN ROCKET  
NICOLA SHAW - MEDRUS GAVIN HENSON  
SUSAN ARNOLD - MAVERICK  
 
 2nd  CARDIFF & VALE RIDING CLUB  0 (, 203.38)
JULIE TARNEY - BROADIE  
KELLY KEATING - SOLOBAY  
MARIA SWAINE - WEST CEFYL PUZZLE SURPRISE  
KERRY JANE ROBINSON - LARISSA  
 
 3rd  YARM & DISTRICT SADDLE CLUB  0 (, 208.42)
THEODORA HOPKINS - HUNKY DORY  
BABS ALLEN - MASTER SNOOP  
CHLOE HARDWICK - RAINBOW VALLEY PEPSI MAX E    
CLAIRE CHAPMAN - CLYDE  
 
 4th  ACKWORTH & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  0 (, 209.62)
CLAIRE NEEDHAM - RODGE  
HELEN OADES - CONVANTI  
SHEILA ROGERSON - FANGS BOBBY  
DAWN RICHARDSON - SUPASTAR  
 
 5th  BATH RIDING CLUB  0 (, 211.48)
GEMMA BARBER - BRYNITHON FLYING SPARKS E    
JILL HOLT - TIGER ROLL  
PHOEBE DANNATT - DUN CURRAGH  
JORDAN PHELPS - TOYLAND DETECTIVE  
 
 6th  ELSTEAD RIDING CLUB  0 (, 213.54)
JODIE WAKE - RICKAMORE SURF  
HOLLY GRAHAM - TIBERIUS  
SOPHIE STEWART - CLOSE FRIEND  
CLARA JOLLANDS - LILY X  
 
 7th  CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RIDING CLUB  0 (, 214.58)
VERITY ROBERTS - PLAY WITH ME E    
MARGARET BOYD - GEMINEE  
TRACEY HARVEY - FRIDAY FOX  
TRACEY PAXTON - KIWI  
 
 8th  ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  0 (, 220.03)
ALEX TOMASSONI - DEANO BOY  
FIONA TWELLS - KILNAGUILLON BEAUTY  
JOANNA COONEY - PENHILLS TIN TIN  
ELIZABETH HULME - LACKAGHBEG HEIGH CREST  
 



 9th  SCOTTISH POLICE RECREATION ASSOC      1
NIKKI GARNER - JAZMINE E    
EILIDH BLACK - FIEVEL Z  
JOYCE GREENHORN - ON THE BOUNCE  
KAREN LAWRENCE - MY BLESSINGTON KINKY REBEL  
 
 10th  EBOR VALE RIDING CLUB      2
BROGAN HODGSON - WESTSIDE MAYFAIR  
LAURA KENT - TONROE ROCKY  
CHLOE NUNNS - COSMIC COMRAD  
NICOLE LEES - BAILEY  
 
 11th  WHITE ROSE RIDING CLUB  4 (, 196.18)
SALLY RIMMER - RAINBOW  
ANDREA RICHARDSON - KILBRIEN DUN  
SARAH HINDLE - ETHAN HUNT E    
AMANDA BROWN - JAY L  
 
 12th  RUGBY RIDING CLUB  4 (, 202.33)
JENNA IRELAND - CAPTIAN JJ SPARROW  
SOPHIE ISON - LITTLE LORD WELLINGTON  
RACHEL PUNCH - ANNIE V  
BELLA INGRAM - DOUBLE SHOT OF ESPRESSO  
 
 13th  SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  8 (, 200.02)
LESLEY BENYON - FADAGOSA  
JESSICA HORNE - STERNKOENIE LEILA  
KATE VARLEY - MCGINTY  
CAROL HUGHES - LARKEN DOWN  
 
 14th  ROCHDALE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  8 (, 213.93)
HOLLY MCMILLAN - CARNSDALE TRUE COLOURS  
LILLIE MOORES - GLANHIRIN SEIMON E    
CHLOE FLYNN - I'M BACK E    
MEGAN JONES - DYCOTT GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY  
 
 15th  HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RIDING CLUB  8 (, 214.86)
SALLY ALSOP - CROCUS  
ALEXANDRA MANNING - BROOKLAWN FINAL DESTINY  
EMILY-JANE GRIGGS - KISSEMMIE DYLAN  
PAULINA PLATKOWSKA - ALBATROSS Z  
 
 16th  BERKELEY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  8 (, 220.86)
JILL MCFARLAND - ADOON PUNCHBOIWL  
ANDREW WINTERTON - STALLONE  
MARNEY CHARLES - THE FARRON DOVE E    
CLAIRE MISKELLY - STANHOPES PUZZLE  
 
 17th  WORCESTER & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  8 (, 221.45)
KATHERINE BERTRAM - AVONBROOK ODIN  
HEATHER JORDAN - LADY OF REBEL  
ANNE ROBERTSON - THEOC ALFIE W/D  
LINDA ANDERSON - HOGAN  
 



 18th  MEON RIDING CLUB     10
ONY ROGERS - BALLALARA LAD  
SHARON EDE - COLOUR ME DANNY W/D  
HEIDI OLIVER - ILLANE SWALLOW  
NATASHA KNIGHT - TAMIRA VANT LEEFAALHOF  
 
 19th  BICESTER AND OXFORD RIDING CLUB  12 (, 205.48)
LYNN HITCHCOX - BARRYBEG SHAMBELLA  
JOANNE WEBSTER - DOOLIN SPIRIT  
ESTHER BUSH - SYLVESTER  
MANDY HERVIEU - MY CASHEL BAY BOY  
 
 20th  DARLINGTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  12 (, 214.56)
GEORGINA GIBSON - NORAHS STAR  
EMILY DAVIES - STEEL RIVIE  
SHEILA ROBINSON - PRINCE ARMANI  
CAITLIN STABLER - TORIE BRAE  
 
 SEIB INSURANCE BROKERS SENIOR 80 WINTER SHOW JUMPING Individual Results
 
 ARENA 1 
 1st  SUZANNAH ENGELMANN - LISSIN ROCKET - SAFFRON WALDEN & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB
0 (0, 32.32)
 2nd  FIONA WOOD - HARVEY - BAY RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 32.42)
 3rd  KATIE MACEY - STAGHILL POLAR FLIGHT - NEW FOREST RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 34.73)
 4th  EMILY HIGGINS - TOO GOOD TO BE TRUE - FAWKHAM & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 (0,
34.84)
 5th  CLARA JOLLANDS - LILY X - ELSTEAD RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 36.74)
 6th  MEGAN JONES - DYCOTT GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY - ROCHDALE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 
0 (0, 39.03)
 7th  TRACEY PAXTON - KIWI - CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 39.05)
 8th  JILL HOLT - TIGER ROLL - BATH RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 41.39)
 9th  ALEX TOMASSONI - DEANO BOY - ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 
41.86)
 10th  LYNN HITCHCOX - BARRYBEG SHAMBELLA - BICESTER AND OXFORD RIDING CLUB 0 
(0, 43.01)
 11th  ELIZABETH HULME - LACKAGHBEG HEIGH CREST - ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB 0 (0, 43.26)
 12th  MARIA AYIOTIS - SILVER GAL - FAWKHAM & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 (4, 32.86)
 13th  BROGAN HODGSON - WESTSIDE MAYFAIR - EBOR VALE RIDING CLUB 0 (4, 32.87)
 14th  AMY MILBURN - MULROY MAX - SCARBOROUGH & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 (4, 
33.76)
 15th  NICOLA SHAW - MEDRUS GAVIN HENSON - SAFFRON WALDEN & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB
0 (4, 35.72)
 16th  MARIA SWAINE - WEST CEFYL PUZZLE SURPRISE - CARDIFF & VALE RIDING CLUB 0 
(4, 37.42)
 17th  PAULA GOLBY - BRANDON BAY - RUGBY RIDING CLUB 0 (4, 37.80)
 18th  BABS ALLEN - MASTER SNOOP - YARM & DISTRICT SADDLE CLUB 0 (4, 38.53)
 19th  IZZY HILL - RITA - VALE OF ARROW RIDING CLUB 0 (4, 39.38)
 20th  CLAIRE NEEDHAM - RODGE - ACKWORTH & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 (4, 41.18)
 21st  JESSICA HORNE - STERNKOENIE LEILA - SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 
(4, 45.45)
 22nd  PHOEBE DANNATT - DUN CURRAGH - BATH RIDING CLUB 0 (4, 47.27)
 23rd  EMILY-JANE GRIGGS - KISSEMMIE DYLAN - HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RIDING CLUB 0



(8, 34.70)
 24th  JORDAN PHELPS - TOYLAND DETECTIVE - BATH RIDING CLUB 0 (8, 35.68)
 25th  SHEILA ROGERSON - FANGS BOBBY - ACKWORTH & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 (8, 
36.72)
 26th  AMY BLAKE - RAHALE ROBIN - EAST CORNWALL RIDING CLUB 0 (8, 42.16)
 27th  SALLY RIMMER - RAINBOW - WHITE ROSE RIDING CLUB 0 (8, 42.24)
 28th  LAURA KENT - TONROE ROCKY - EBOR VALE RIDING CLUB 0 (8, 48.09)
 29th  EMILY CROWN - DUNBEGGAN CATTONS BOY - BILLERICAY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0
(13, 52.01)
=30th  CLAIRE MISKELLY - STANHOPES PUZZLE - BERKELEY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 (E
   ,)
=30th  PAULA DUNNING - LORDESS SUMMERTIME - SILSDEN RIDING CLUB 0 (E    ,)
 32nd  MARGARET BOYD - GEMINEE - CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RIDING CLUB     1
 33rd  JOANNE WEBSTER - DOOLIN SPIRIT - BICESTER AND OXFORD RIDING CLUB 4 (, 
45.07)
 34th  ABIGAIL BOWEN - MADDISON COUNTY - BARNARD CASTLE & TEESDALE RIDING CLUB 4
(, 48.21)
 35th  BELLA INGRAM - DOUBLE SHOT OF ESPRESSO - RUGBY RIDING CLUB 4 (, 48.68)
 36th  KATHERINE BERTRAM - AVONBROOK ODIN - WORCESTER & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 4 
(, 50.33)
 37th  REBECCA MCNAB - DUSTY NEWTOWN LAD - AYR RIDING CLUB 4 (, 50.96)
 38th  HEATHER JORDAN - LADY OF REBEL - WORCESTER & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 4 (, 
51.15)
 39th  JANE CLIFF - SCT SEA BREEZE - RUDGWICK & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 4 (, 51.57)
 40th  SUSAN ARNOLD - MAVERICK - SAFFRON WALDEN & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 4 (, 
52.15)
 41st  EMILY DAVIES - STEEL RIVIE - DARLINGTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 4 (, 
52.57)
 42nd  ANDREA RICHARDSON - KILBRIEN DUN - WHITE ROSE RIDING CLUB 4 (, 53.74)
 43rd  HELEN OADES - CONVANTI - ACKWORTH & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 4 (, 53.98)
 44th  EILIDH BLACK - FIEVEL Z - SCOTTISH POLICE RECREATION ASSOC 4 (, 54.19)
 45th  CHELSEA PASHLEY - TEQUILLA SUNRISE II - ACKWORTH & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 4
(, 54.24)
 46th  TRUDI FEARNLEY - FEAGH FARE DO - WOKINGHAM & BEARWOOD RIDING CLUB 4 (, 
54.35)
 47th  CLAIRE CHAPMAN - CLYDE - YARM & DISTRICT SADDLE CLUB 4 (, 54.49)
 48th  CLARE KEMP-WELCH - PRESIDENTIAL HIGHTS - RUDGWICK & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 
4 (, 54.66)
 49th  ONY ROGERS - BALLALARA LAD - MEON RIDING CLUB 4 (, 55.46)
 50th  THEODORA HOPKINS - HUNKY DORY - YARM & DISTRICT SADDLE CLUB 4 (, 55.78)
 51st  EMILY HUISH - PSH DREAMTIME - RUTLAND RIDING CLUB 4 (, 55.86)
 52nd  ISABELLA STAGG - QUIET A COMPLIMENT - FINN VALLEY RIDING CLUB 4 (, 56.13)
 53rd  JULIE TARNEY - BROADIE - CARDIFF & VALE RIDING CLUB 4 (, 56.56)
 54th  RACHEL PUNCH - ANNIE V - RUGBY RIDING CLUB 4 (, 56.87)
 55th  ROSIE BATES - FORREST DOTCOM - SAFFRON WALDEN & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 4 (,
57.53)
 56th  ANDREW WINTERTON - STALLONE - BERKELEY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 4 (, 58.24)
 57th  JOYCE GREENHORN - ON THE BOUNCE - SCOTTISH POLICE RECREATION ASSOC     5
 58th  AMANDA BROWN - JAY L - WHITE ROSE RIDING CLUB 6 (, 59.17)
 59th  JODIE WAKE - RICKAMORE SURF - ELSTEAD RIDING CLUB 6 (, 59.23)
 60th  KAREN LAWRENCE - MY BLESSINGTON KINKY REBEL - SCOTTISH POLICE RECREATION 
ASSOC 7 (, 57.40)
 61st  NATASHA KNIGHT - TAMIRA VANT LEEFAALHOF - MEON RIDING CLUB 7 (, 60.04)
 62nd  ISOBEL TIMMINS - COURT APPEARANCE - NORTH LINCS RIDING CLUB 8 (, 44.83)



 63rd  CAROL HUGHES - LARKEN DOWN - SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 8 (, 
52.70)
 64th  SHEILA ROBINSON - PRINCE ARMANI - DARLINGTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 8 (, 
52.73)
 65th  LESLEY BENYON - FADAGOSA - SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 8 (, 53.13)
 66th  DAWN RICHARDSON - SUPASTAR - ACKWORTH & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 8 (, 53.96)
 67th  HOLLY MCMILLAN - CARNSDALE TRUE COLOURS - ROCHDALE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB
8 (, 54.23)
 68th  KERRY JANE ROBINSON - LARISSA - CARDIFF & VALE RIDING CLUB 8 (, 54.84)
 69th  HOLLY GRAHAM - TIBERIUS - ELSTEAD RIDING CLUB 8 (, 61.02)
 70th  SOPHIE ISON - LITTLE LORD WELLINGTON - RUGBY RIDING CLUB     9
 71st  CAITLIN STABLER - TORIE BRAE - DARLINGTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 10 (, 
59.02)
 72nd  GEORGINA GIBSON - NORAHS STAR - DARLINGTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 10 (, 
61.66)
 73rd  NICOLE LEES - BAILEY - EBOR VALE RIDING CLUB 11 (, 58.10)
 74th  ALEXANDRA MANNING - BROOKLAWN FINAL DESTINY - HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON 
RIDING CLUB 11 (, 60.32)
 75th  NICKY DAY - RANDALSTOWN GOLDSMITH - WITHERIDGE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 12 
(, 50.16)
 76th  TRACEY HARVEY - FRIDAY FOX - CROPTHORNE & EVESHAM VALE RIDING CLUB 12 (, 
51.07)
 77th  CHLOE NUNNS - COSMIC COMRAD - EBOR VALE RIDING CLUB 12 (, 51.09)
 78th  MANDY HERVIEU - MY CASHEL BAY BOY - BICESTER AND OXFORD RIDING CLUB 12 (,
56.21)
 79th  FIONA TWELLS - KILNAGUILLON BEAUTY - ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB   
13
 80th  JENNA IRELAND - CAPTIAN JJ SPARROW - RUGBY RIDING CLUB    14
 81st  JILL MCFARLAND - ADOON PUNCHBOIWL - BERKELEY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB    15
 82nd  PAULINA PLATKOWSKA - ALBATROSS Z - HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RIDING CLUB    
16
 83rd  SALLY ALSOP - CROCUS - HOUGHTON & HUNTINGDON RIDING CLUB    17
 84th  LIBBY WILSON-SMITH - RUBBER BANDIT - FINN VALLEY RIDING CLUB    19
 85th  LINDA ANDERSON - HOGAN - WORCESTER & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB    21
 86th  JOANNA COONEY - PENHILLS TIN TIN - ATHERSTONE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 24 
(, 57.68)
 87th  HEIDI OLIVER - ILLANE SWALLOW - MEON RIDING CLUB 24 (, 63.54)
 88th  SOPHIE STEWART - CLOSE FRIEND - ELSTEAD RIDING CLUB    29
 89th  KELLY CLACK - SCARECROW - FRAMPTON FAMILY RIDING CLUB    31
 90th  ESTHER BUSH - SYLVESTER - BICESTER AND OXFORD RIDING CLUB    32
 91st  KATE VARLEY - MCGINTY - SHREWSBURY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB    37
 92nd  KELLY KEATING - SOLOBAY - CARDIFF & VALE RIDING CLUB    45


